

Risk Consulting Carrier Checklist

Use the carrier checklist below to see how AIG's CyberEdge® risk consulting tools and services compare to other carriers:

Risk Consulting Tools and Services (included complimentary for eligible policyholders*)	AIG's CyberEdge	Carrier B	Carrier C
Employee Cybersecurity eLearning Available in 11 languages	✓		
Blacklist IP Blocking and Domain Protection Reduces the attack surface up to 90% ahead of the firewall	✓		
Infrastructure Vulnerability Scan Identify high risk vulnerabilities	✓		
Legal Risk Consultation Review and strengthen incident response capabilities	✓		
Forensic Risk Consultation Prepare for different threat scenarios	✓		
Public Relations Risk Consultation Crisis communication preparatio	✓		
CyberEdge Hotline 24/7/365 cyber hotline	✓		
Insurance Portfolio Diagnostic Cyber as a peril analysis	✓		
Cybersecurity Information Portal Online access to cybersecurity information	✓		

 $^{^{\}star}$ Clients who purchase CyberEdge and spend more than \$5,000 in premium qualify for the above services.

For more information on these services or any of the tools and services available to CyberEdge clients, please email us at cyberriskconsulting@aig.com.

American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. Founded in 1919, today AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life insurance, retirement products, and other financial services to customers in more than 80 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that help businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange and the Tokyo Stock Exchange.

 $Additional\ information\ about\ AIG\ can\ be\ found\ at\ www.aig.com\ and\ www.aig.com\ /strategyupdate\ |\ YouTube:\ www.youtube.com\ /aig\ |\ Twitter:\ @AIG\ insurance\ |\ LinkedIn:\ http://www.linkedin.com/company/aig.$

AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. AIG Insurance Company of Canada is the licensed underwriter of AIG Commercial and Consumer insurance products in Canada. Coverage may not be available in all provinces and territories and is subject to actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. The AIG logo and AIG are trademarks of American International Group, Inc., used under license by AIG Insurance Company of Canada. Additional information about AIG Canada can be found at www.oig.ca.